CCTV House, City Park, Watchmead, Welwyn Garden
City, Hertfordshire, AL7 1LT, United Kingdom
Tel	 +44(0)1707 330541
Fax	+44(0)1707 330543
Email	 info@geniecctv.com www.geniecctv.comGENIE CCTV LTD.
MD83 Series
Pixim Ultra High Resolution Day/Night WDR Mini Dome Cameras
REF:	 GENIE CCTV

•	DC 12V (MD83SPX)
•	Dual Voltage (MD83TSPX)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MD83SPX/12        DDN Mini Dome, 690 HTVL,
                            2.8-10.5mm DC AI VF Lens, Black
MD83SPX/12/W    DDN Mini Dome, 690 HTVL,
                            2.8-10.5mm DC AI VF Lens, White
MD83TSPX           TDN Mini Dome, 690 HTVL,
	                          2.8-10.5mm DC AI VF Lens, UTP,
                            Black
MD83TSPX/W      TDN Mini Dome, 690 HTVL,
	                          2.8-10mm DC AI VF Lens, UTP,
                            White
                  CCD                                           PIXIM
Pixim provides a number of technical improvements in
picture quality for viewing areas of extreme dynamic
lighting conditions. The Pixim technology overcomes over
exposure problems against strong back-light situations. As
each pixel acts as a camera, the picture taken by one pixel
does not affect the picture quality captured by other pixels.
Based on this technology, the camera delivers a very high
quality, high resolution and very accurate picture.  Facial &
object  recognition in a variety of light conditions such as
doorways, windows, shadows, high-contrast environment and
outdoors with strong light reflections are easily achievable
with the Pixim powered cameras
MD83SPX/12
MD83TSPX
MD83SPX/12/W
MD83TSPX/W
CCTV House, City Park, Watchmead, Welwyn Garden
City, Hertfordshire, AL7 1LT, United Kingdom
Tel	 +44(0)1707 330541
Fax	+44(0)1707 330543
Email	 info@geniecctv.com www.geniecctv.comGENIE CCTV LTD.
Model Number MD83SPX Series MD83TSPX MD83TSPX/W
Image Sensor 1/3” PIXIM Seawolf CMOS Sensor
Horizontal Resolution (Effective) 690 HTVL (Col), 800 HTVL (Mono)
Vertical Resolution 460+ VTVL
Signal Processing 17-bit Digital Signal Processing